
Position Name Cell Phone Location Email

Regional Vice President Rich Rivera 772-708-6136 R.Rivera@Local591.com

Southeast Regional Chairman Mike McIntosh 516-610-8577 Mike.McIntosh@Local591.com

Miami Station Chairman Chris Goldson 516-810-8206 mightydiesel@yahoo.com

Miami T-1 Section Chairman Mihiel De Jesus 954-559-7494 mihieldejesus@yahoo.com

Miami T-2 Section Chair GSE John Lopez 787-550-6875 lopezjohn1275@gmail.com

Miami T-2 Section Chair FAC Billy Hererra 786-426-7551 Billyherrera@gmail.com

Miami T-5 Section Chairman Michael Johnson 954-558-4931 mjoh780727@bellsouth.net

Southeast EAP Coordinator Rawl Skeete 954-559-7505 twu591eap.southeast@gmail.com

MIA GSE/ FAC EAP Vol Rep Phill Revollo 954-665-7383 philrevollo@gmail.com

MIA Steward Title 1 Jude Casimir 954-558-7763 Days Jlcasimir@gmail.com

MIA Steward Title 1 Alex Rodriguez 917-335-4200 Days arod78712@yahoo.com

MIA Steward Title 1 Gaston Strazzeri 786-287-1993 Days eltec95@hotmail.com

MIA Steward Title 1 Theo Clarke 954-599-1260 Afternoon ttheoshoei1@aol.com

MIA Steward Title 1 Fernando Romero 347-564-2580 Afternoon Nandolove21@msn.com

MIA Steward Title 1 John Mora 305-401-8385 Afternoon krisk1414@yahoo.com

MIA Steward Title 1 Javier Lopez 305-523-9513 Afternoon 777rooster@gmail.com

MIA Steward Title 1 Safety Dave Lennihan 347-432-2601 Nights gforcedpl@gmail.com

MIA Steward Title 1 Mark Gonzalez Jr 917-687-4901 Nights mrkgonzalez177@gmail.com

MIA Steward Title 1 Manny Torricella 305-763-0242 Nights matorricella@gmail.com

MIA Steward Title 1 Francisco Rivera 939-969-0695 Nights franjiko78@gmail.com

MIA Steward Title 1 Juan Alicea 787-362-2102 Nights jalicea_25@hotmail.com

MIA Steward Title 1  Khatchig Boyadjian 313-400-5624 Nights k_boyadjian@hotmail.com

MIA GSE Steward Ernesto Pena 786-548-8981 Days magiccitybaggers@gmail.com

MIA GSE Steward Maurice Mondragon 954-425-2126 Afternoon mmobee1@mac.com

MIA GSE Steward Rafael Moya 786-351-6509 Nights rafael.moya@yahoo.com

MIA GSE Steward Mark Echevarria 786-519-7457 Nights wavestowing@gmail.com

MIA GSE VOL Safety Rep Angel Ocasio 787-455-0520 Paolajaniel1@gmail.com

MIA FAC Steward Jose Torres 305-731-5831 Tonytorres39@gmail.com

MIA FAC Steward Luis Pinzon 786-299-2423 Afternoon lapzon@hotmail.com

MIA FAC Steward Jason Pellon 305-528-2335 Nights jasonpellon@gmail.com

MIA FAC Steward Rafael Moya 786-351-6509 Nights rafael.moya@yahoo.com

MIA MLS Steward Joseph Deady 954-703-0007 Days Cariverplate954@outlook.com

MIA MLS Steward Joshua Fernandez 786-571-0221 Days garciaj94@live.com

MIA MLS Steward Marcos Perez 201-205-4888 Afternoon marcos1093@gmail.com

MIA MLS Steward Anthony Ramos 786-436-7142 Nights anthonymiamiramos@gmail.com

MCO Station Chairman Jay Guzman 646-996-9352 Days Treckie826@yahoo.com

MCO Steward Enzo Defendini 407-928-5374 Days enzodefendini@yahoo.com

MCO Steward Robert Mujica 954-699-5111 Nights Muji1966@gmail.com

TPA Station Chairman Julian Zarate 813-777-0103 Julianzarate2004@gmail.com

TPA Steward Ronald Kelley 727-614-6082 ronaldkelley692@yahoo.com

CLT Station Chairman Steve Andrews 630-865-5024 Windshear74@yahoo.com

CLT AMT Steward Rodger Jackson 864-314-9318 Nights rodgerwaynejackson@gmail.com

CLT AMT Steward Thomas Gray 724-420-7843 tgray114@att.net

CLT GSE Steward Jarvas Smothers 678-508-9540 orleanssautomotive@gmail.com

CLT MLS Steward John Skidmore 516-242-3533 wussnomore57@gmail.com
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